
Darbo užmokestis 

Eil. 

Nr. 

 

 

Darbuotojų 

grupės 

2024 m. I ketv. 2024 m. II ketv. 2024 m. III ketv. 2024 m. IV ketv. 2024 m. Metinis 

Vidutinis 

darbuotojų 

skaičius 

Vidutinis 

mėnesinis 

bruto 

darbo 

užmokestis 

Vidutinis 

darbuotojų 

skaičius 

Vidutinis 

mėnesinis 

bruto 

darbo 

užmokestis 

Vidutinis 

darbuotojų 

skaičius 

Vidutinis 

mėnesinis 

bruto 

darbo 

užmokestis 

Vidutinis 

darbuotojų 

skaičius 

Vidutinis 

mėnesinis 

bruto 

darbo 

užmokestis 

Vidutinis 

darbuotojų 

skaičius 

Vidutinis 

mėnesinis 

bruto 

darbo 

užmokestis 

1. Vadovaujantys 

ir 

administracijos 

darbuotojai 

 

3 

 

2263 

 

3 

 

2328 

 

3 

 

3650 

 

3 

 

 

2327 

 

3 

 

 

2642 

 

2. Aptarnaujantis 

personalas 

5 1449 5 1517 5 1670 5 1646 5 1570 

3. Remonto 

darbininkai 

5 1295 5 1662 5 1552 

 

5 1425 5 1484 

4. Pagalbiniai 

darbuotojai 

2 904 2 879 2 1054 2 950 2 947 

5. Autobusų 

vairuotojai - 

konduktoriai 

 

15 

 

1402 

 

15 

 

1452 

 

15 

 

1427 

 

15 

 

1410 

 

15 

 

1423 

6. Vairuotojai 

vežantys 

mokinius  

 

16 

 

992 

 

17 

 

970 

 

16 

 

624 

 

16 

 

1038 

 

16 

 

906 


